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
appliances, parking, utilities incl. $500 & $750
respectively. (519)853-2380

ACTON 1 and 2 bedroom apts. available (519)853-
3785

ACTON - 1&2 bedroom apartment plus bachelor suite.
Phone (519)853-5352

ACTON-ONE bedroom, sunroom, $585. plus hydro,
ground floor, full bath, 2 appliances, quiet nonsmoker.
853-3489

ACTON: 1 bedroom main floor apt. in small building.
$600/month, parking & utilities included, call
(519)853-4778.

APARTMENT FOR RENT

GEORGETOWN-2 bedroom, basement, on
quiet street, close to all amenities, utilities
included first and last. $725. (Mary St.)

459-7459

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

Bright, Spacious, Modern, 1-bedroom apt. Non
smoker. Avail. June $580. Mth. indusive. Georgetown
(905)877-8725.

COUNTRY NEWER HOME! Basement walkout, one
bedroom apt. full bathroom, private entrance. Lovely
country views. Non smoker, no pets, utilities included
$600. month. (519) 853—4639 Acton

COZY, Bright and Convenient, ground level apt.
Sized 1 bedroom, Cottage look, separate dwelling,
privacy and independence, reasonable and practical
plus "preferred area” $475/month, firstlast, 877-1195
available June 1st looking for appreciative mature
senior.

ERIN - 1 & 2 bedroom apartments. Available June
1st Call Linda at 51 9-833-7137
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« NEW VEHICLES

GEORGETOWN - One bedroom basement apt.,
separate entrance, use of laundry facilities, $610/mth
utilities incl., avail. July 1st., first and last required.
References. (905)702-0240

GEORGETOWN: 2 bedroom apt. in small apt. bidg.,
available June 15th, small rent reduction, for building
caretaking no pets would suit mature couple,
$750/month (905)846-2522

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment with balcony,
close to general store A&P. $707.69 June 1st. No
pets. 877-3027

GEORGETOWN, one and two bedroom basement
apartments, private entrances, fridges, stoves,
parking and utilities included. $525., month, $775.
mo. respectively. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN: Small 1 bedroom apt., would suit
single mature person for June 15th, no pets,
$497/month & hydro (905)846—-2522

GLEN Williams - one bedroom, 2nd floor, appliances
included. $530. plus hydro. (416)536-2430

GOOD size 3 bedroom apt. with back yard, fridge,
stove, parking and utilities included. $975/mth, 1-(905)
858-2093

ONE bedroom clean apartment in the country,
recently renovated, bright basement apt. is suitable
for one person. $550. utilities and appliances
included. (519) 853-1703

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,

laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom basement apartment,
separate entrance, no pets, no smoking, $700.
873-4633

SPACIOUS, bright, nicely decorated 1 bedroom.
Laundry, parking, air cond., suitable for couple. No
pets. $525/mth plus utilities. Avail. July 1st. 873-6370

Condominiums
for rent

GEORGETOWN, two bedroom, coach home, 4
appliances, central air, 2 under ground parking.
$850/mth plus utilities, available July 1st.
(905)877-7215

MEADOWVALE - 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, 4
appliances, 3 parking, backs onto parkland with
lake. Close to schools and shopping. July 1. 905-
877-9635 or 416-518-3869

Houses for rent

185

ACTON: 3 bedroom house, Downtown location, 4
appliances, available June 1st, $850/month &
utilities, references. Call Allan (519)853-2086.

ERIN, main floor of house, large yard, close to
downtown and schools, nicely decorated. Appliances
include Genair stove, fridge, washer/dryer, air
conditioning. $975. per month includes utilities. First
& last. (519) 833-2316

HOUSE for rent, Glen Williams, 3 bedrooms, $1300.
month,plus utilities, call 873—-7054

NICELY decorated 3 bedroom home in small town,
country kitchen with walkout to backyard. Handy garage
and full basement. No dogs please. $895. (519)
8534875 or 853-5948
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